

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.21051 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.04.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Sri P.V. Ramna, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner is present. Sri K. Koteshwara Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 is present. At the request of Sri G. Venkateshvarlu, learned Central Govt. Counsel, appearing on behalf of respondents, list on 17.04.2026 under the same caption. B/o Skj	